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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
CAPOL301 Java Programming 5
CAPOL207 Basics of Software Engineering 4
CAPOL302 Web Technology 5
CAPOL113 Python Programming — Elective - 1 4

CAPOL210 XML & Applications - Elective - 1

Total 18



BCA - Class Schedule

Module 1 CAPOL207 BASICS OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 07-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15 Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL301 |JAVAPROGRAMMING 14-03-2026 Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL302 |WEBTECHNOLOGY 20-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL113 |PYTHON PROGRAMMING 21-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL210 XML & APPLICATIONS 21-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 2 CAPOL207  BASICS OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 04-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL301 JAVAPROGRAMMING 11-04-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL302 |WEBTECHNOLOGY 17-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL113 |PYTHON PROGRAMMING 18-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL210 XML & APPLICATIONS 18-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 3 CAPOL207  BASICS OF SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 02-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL301 JAVAPROGRAMMING 09-05-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL302 WEB TECHNOLOGY 15-05-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL113 |PYTHON PROGRAMMING 16-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL210 XML & APPLICATIONS 16-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
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